

Frontier Ceramics Limited

KEY OPERATING & FINANCIAL DATA - FOR LAST 6 YEARS

----- (Rupees in Thousands) -----

2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019
------	------	------	------	------	------

Sales - Net	3,419,350	4,115,403	3,758,162	2,828,952	1,115,224	781,835
Gross Profit/(Loss)	72,587	103,345	241,377	296,241	112,722	16,915
Expenses	171,514	234,868	104,404	91,222	115,623	79,680
Profit/(Loss) Before Taxation	(98,927)	(131,523)	136,973	205,019	(2,901)	(62,765)
Profit/(Loss) After Taxation	(109,913)	153,472	38,504	160,705	17,669	(88,474)
Dividend %	-	-	-	-	-	-

Earning/(Loss) Per Share (Rs.)	(2.90)	(4.05)	1.02	(Restated)	(Restated)	(2.34)
				4.24	0.47	